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6 KEITH CLOSE 6 KEITH CLOSE 
Great value in this 4 bdrm 3 bath 1170 
sq ft modifi ed bi level. Bright open 
plan, vaulted ceilings, FP in living room, 
great kitchen with upgraded stainless 
steel appliances. 9’ bsmt fully dev’d. 

$369,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 20 2-4 PM

500 19193232 TO VIEW O225500 O
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11 VISSER STREET 11 VISSER STREET 

On a quiet close. Great curb appeal with 
covered front veranda plus rear deck 
onto south facing yard. Open plan, 2 
bedrooms up, 1 down. 3 pc ensuite plus 
walk in closet. 6 appliances. Priced at

$339,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN. MAY 20, 21 2-4 PM

 

2144 DANIELLE DR
Super adult retirement 

community in East Red Deer. 
FRESH fl ooring, FRESH paint,

offer a FRESH price. 
CALL GARRY 340-6789•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 20, 2-4 PM

Beautiful year round homes on Gull Lake. 30 mins to Red Deer, 15 mins to Lacombe, 1hr and 15 mins to Edmonton. Hardwood, title, granite top-o-the line quality.
Meridian Beach Estates: TWP 422 off HWY 792 (Lincoln Rd) Follow the Royal LePage signs.

LIVE LIFE ON THE EDGE… WATER’S EDGE

4 BATHS, 4 BEDS4 BATHS, 4 BEDS 5 BATHS, 4 BEDS5 BATHS, 4 BEDS 4 BATHS, 4 BEDS4 BATHS, 4 BEDS

555 SUMMER CRESCENT 555 SUMMER CRESCENT •• $799,000 $799,000 559 SUMMER CRESCENT 559 SUMMER CRESCENT •• $999,000 $999,000 563 SUMMER CRESCENT 563 SUMMER CRESCENT •• $819,000 $819,000

403-872-0105403-872-0105

DonnaDonna
EmpringhamEmpringham

16 PAYNE CLOSE16 PAYNE CLOSE
RED DEER, ABRED DEER, AB

Come see this amazing home, 

located in a private setting on 

a large pie lot. Or, call Donna 

Empringham for a viewing

403 872 0105403 872 0105

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY MAY 21, 1-4 PM

Call Donna Empringham for more information or a private booking 403-872-0105Call Donna Empringham for more information or a private booking 403-872-0105

GULL LAKE WATER FRONT TRIPLE HEADER OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY MAY 20TH 2-4PM    
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Elaine
Wade

403.396.2992403.396.2992

STUNNING HOME
in the desired area 
of Anders with many 
modern upgrades. Over 
2600 sq. ft. of beautiful 
development  wi th 4 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms 
and a stunning backyard. 
$465,000

PRETTY FABULOUS 
HOME

With new maple kitchen, 
new windows ,  new 
shingles, flooring, and 
wrought iron banister. 
Home has 4 bedrooms 
3 baths and attached 
garage. $299,900

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505

19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE
1520 sq. ft. bungalow 3 beds, 3 

baths, loaded with features, triple 
heated garage  MLS#CA0106317

 $729,900

11 PARKLAND PLACE11 PARKLAND PLACE
Cedar log cabin near minutes to beach/marina

at Parkland Beach. 1139 sq. ft. 3 beds,
1 bath, full concrete bsmt., south-yard

MLS#CA0106319
Only $424,900

43 HERITAGE DR.43 HERITAGE DR.
LACOMBE • REDUCED

2350 sq. ft. 4 level split - 
amazing family home with many 
renos. too many features to list.  

Price to Sell!  MLS#CA0098540
Only $399,900

118 JASPAR CRES.118 JASPAR CRES.
Newer 900 sq. ft. bilevel 

w/4 beds, 2 baths, fully dev., 
beautiful, lge kitchen, i/f heat 
r/i,  large yard fenced & ready 
for garage,tidy, spotless & well 

maintained   MLS#CA0098540
Only $289,900

RR 260RR 260
6.3 Acres near Ponoka & 
Morningside 1700 sq.ft 

bungalow 6 beds, 4 baths, 
loaded with features, 

fantastic horse property!   
MLS#CA0099744

Only $724,900

26 LAWSON CL.26 LAWSON CL.
1968 sq.ft. 2 storey, 5 
beds, 4 baths, walkout, 
in/fl oor heat, bonus rm.   

MLS#CA0102577
$549,900

163 DORAN CRES.163 DORAN CRES.
Adult 1/2 Duplex! 1216 sq. ft. 
4 beds, 3 baths,bi-level - w/
dbl att. garage, MF laundry, 
spotless & ready to move in!   

MLS#CA0103972
Only $349,900

#28 - 20 JACOBS CL. #28 - 20 JACOBS CL. 
Why pay rent?  Spotless,  930 
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
laminate, & HUGE TRIPLE ATTACHED 
GARAGE. New price of $419,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PENHOLD
PENHOLD

ACROSS THE STREET FROM PARK 3 
bdrm/3 bath potential for 4th bdrm. New 
shingles, custom tiled shower, 26x26 
garage + air conditioning. $359,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

JUST LISTED
JUST LISTED

HUGE FAMILY HOME Backs onto 
greenspace – 2333 sq. ft., 4 bdrms up + 
bonus room, hardwood, granite fl ooring, 
5 pce ensuite, basement undeveloped. 
$579,800 CALL BRAD GRANLUND 
342-7700.

BRAND NEW 1151 sq. ft., 3 bdrm, 
2 bath bi-level in Blackfalds. Stainless 
steel appliance pkg, 10 year new home 
warranty. $314,900 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

3 BDRM, 2 BATH 2 STOREY In Vista’s 
w/south facing back yard. Stainless 
appliances, quartz countertops, basement 
undeveloped. $459,900 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED Located in Clearview, 
3 bedrooms/3 baths 2 storey w/laminate 
fl ooring, fenced yard & 2 parking stalls! 
Reduced to $281,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

 OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3 PM
47 VALLI CLOSE
FREE FENCE INCLUDED 
Brand new Modern Family Plan from Asset 
Builders, this gorgeous 2 storey features 
3 bdrms, 3 bath, upper floor laundry, 
fi replace, quartz countertops & windows 

OPEN 

HOUSE

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

galore! $459,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.
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403-346-7755    1-877-901-6999

Real Estate Solutions Ltd. 
5913 50 Ave., Red Deer, Alberta

If You Are Interested in Joining 

The MaxWell Team 
Contact One of These Owners!

CordellCordell
NielsenNielsen

318-5478318-5478

Kelly Kelly 
OsterOster

304-4061304-4061

BlaineBlaine
DushanekDushanek
391-9444391-9444

KimKim
LindstrandLindstrand
318-7178318-7178

Tim Tim 
McRaeMcRae
350-1562350-1562

MLS.CAMLS.CA

Ed Ed 
KatchurKatchur
506-7171506-7171

Gord Gord 
PhillipsPhillips
357-7720357-7720

BillBill
ConroyConroy
391-0623391-0623
Business Sales

IvanIvan
BrandtBrandt
350-9603350-9603

MarieMarie
OroOro
304-7616304-7616

RogerRoger
WillWill
350-7367350-7367

ChrisChris
ForsythForsyth
391-8141391-8141

30 ACRES, 10 MINS TO RED DEER
MLS CA0095977 

Call Ed 403-506-7171 or
Gord 403-357-7720 

19 AMER CLOSE, RED DEER
MLS CA0099981 $267,900 
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or

Gord 403-357-7720

4-32 DOWLER STREET 
MLS CA0089100 $373,900 

Call KELLY:
403-304-4061 

184 SABRE RD
4 bed, 3 bath. MLS CA104874 

$332,900 Call Ed 403-506-7171 
or Gord 403-357-7720

5 WILLOW CRES, LACOMBE
4 bed / 2 Bath Dbl det’d Garage
MLS CA0103817 $279,900 
Call CHRIS: 403-391-8141 

27 AINGE CLOSE
MLS CA0105099 

Call Ed 403-506-7171 or
Gord 403-357-7720 

21012 TWP 421 
MLS CA0055465 $349,900 

Call CORDELL:
403-318-5478 

10 WISHART STREET
MLS CA0103269 $319,900 

Call IVAN:
403-350-9603 

BEAUTIFUL 12 ACRES W/BUNGALOW
MLS CA0104582 $699,900 
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or

Gord 403-357-7720 

107 JENKINS DRIVE
MLS CA0093772 $237,000
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or

Gord 403-357-7720 

52 DUVAL CLOSE
MLS CA0102225 $400,000  

Call CORDELL:
403-318-5478 

5121-42 AVE
MLS CA0103532 $309,900
Call Ed 403-506-7171 or

Gord 403-357-7720

4916 48 STREET, ALIX
MLS CA0100826 $150,000  

Call CHRIS: 403-391-8141 

SITS ON 
SITS ON 

DOUBLE LOT

DOUBLE LOT

2 HOUSES
2 HOUSES PRICE

REDUCED

PRICE

REDUCED

CONSIDER 
HOUSE 
TRADE

LEGAL
LEGAL

SUITE
SUITE

 HOUSE 
Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

SELLING SECRET: THE KITCHEN COMES FIRST
You’re not actually selling your house, you’re selling your kitchen – that’s how 
important it is. The benefi ts of remodeling your kitchen are endless, and the

best part of it is that you’ll probably get 85% of your money back.



URES EMBRACAA ES
CARES LAUGHS

Welcome to the family!Welcome to the family!

Call: 403-505-SOLD
www.realtyexpertsgroup.com

Family Gives...

Visit our facebook page for a chance
to win or view our website for details 

$75 Gift 
Certifi cate 

to

NICOLE MAURIER
Associate

NOLIN MAURIER
Broker

JOSH REMILLARD
Associate Broker

$639,000$639,000

MLS#CA0104924MLS#CA0104924
 3 Bdrms, 4 Baths 3 Bdrms, 4 Baths
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